ELRIS QUEEN BED

Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material
carefully for small parts that may have come loose inside the carton during shipment.

INSTRUCTION SHEET

PART LIST
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 | HEADBOARD Ipc
2 | FOOTBOARD Ipc
3 | SIDE RAIL (LEFT) Ipc STEP 1
4 | SIDE RAIL (RIGHT) | Ipc Assemble
Headboard (1), Footboard (2),
5 | UBLOCK 2pcs Siderail (3), U-Block (4),
6 CENTER BAR Ipc Center Bar (5) &
7 | SUPPORT STAND Ipe Support Stand (6).
8 | SLAT Ipc
9 | SIDERAIL SUPPORT | lpc

O]

A
™~
§/Screw

/  Driver

STEP 2

Install Slat (8).

/ Screw
/  Driver
~

Screw
Driver

N\ Screw

~
‘“ Driver
| \

HARDWARE LIST

NO.

DESCRIPTION QTY

CSK SCREW M4x30 | 16

DOWEL M8 x 30 4

JCBCSCREW M8x16 | 8

W g | Q|® | >

W
&
@
JCBC SCREW M6x30 | 10
\%

ALLENKEY M4 1




f

H

(&

P BRRY & (AL iy

5
R

7TKDQN \RX IRU SXUFKDVLQJ WKLV TXDOLW\ SUR
FDUHIXOO\ IRU VPDOO SDUWV WKDW PD\ KDYH F

.,l* %(l

(/5,6

47<

+$5':$5( /,67

I(6&5,37,21

JCBC SCREW M8x 16

"2:(/ 0 [

JCBC SCREW M6 x 30

67(3

,QVWDOO 60D W

i

(I | $//(1 (< 0

$| ¢ | CSKSCREW M4x30

W &P
& @

O]
(o4
[a]
=
o ©
o _ =
nZ5
x L
RR
w =
2%9nz
xS XD
x o ®©x
- %)
%)
x
o ©
O 0Op
I2p&a
ODLUD
4
3EEDHU
oW -
HGHWG
7VDGQL
>ST _ T
Ole ¥ o
VVVW
T
V [L[LTE L L L STT
~ nlnunnunlnln -
h ~
! = n
+ - N
N == & ™
~ < ~|s >
6. ) - TJw (M~ @
Y &»|©
73$$// 0/7
- = . ©
552ﬂ$$&55 -
$&%o/552(2 &
R N P B <[~ |w
- -~ - Zlel?|
+ | ~©O©|lO|lo|F|wO|w©]|©
N
—




ELRIS NIGHT STAND

Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material
carefully for small parts that may have come loose inside the carton during shipment.

INSTRUCTION SHEET

PART LIST

NO. DESCRIPTION

1 NIGHT STAND

2 WOODEN LEG

STEP 1
Assemble all
Wooden Leg (2) to
Bedside Table (1).

7/
//
174

Note:
Make sure furniture is laid down on a

clean flat surface (carton box or soft cloth)

to prevent any scratch to the furniture.

FULLY ASSEMBLED
HARDWARE LIST
NoO. DESCRIPTION QTY
A| N9 |ICBC M6x30 8
MADE IN MALAYSIA | B | S\ | ALLENKEY M4 1




